
192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88049321314080

88049321314081

88049321314082

88049321314083

88049321314087

88049321314089

88049321314090

88049321314091

88049321314095

88049321314096

88049321314101

88049321314102

ASLAM KHAN

BALWINDER SINGH

CHAINPAL

DILBAR

JASWINDER SINGH

KULBIR SINGH

PRINCE

PRINCE SHARMA

RAVI  KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

VEDPAL

AJAD ALI

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

Registration No Name
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REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LALRUInstitute Name::

/57 /51

/39 /168

/16

/45 /51

/34 /167

/22

/39 /57

/38 /205

/18

/30 /51

/39 /164

/18

/54 /57

/38 /165

/24

/42 /9

/42 /203

/4

/36 /45

/33 /201

/14

/75 /51

/ /

/20

/48 /48

/36 /166

/18

/33 /42

/37 /164

/16

/51 /54

/42 /197

/14

/24 /51

Status

/16 /8

/15 /21

/

/16 /7

/15 /20

/

/18 /9

/17 /25

/

/17 /7

/15 /21

/

/16 /7

/16 /22

/

/17 /7

/17 /24

/

/17 /8

/18 /23

/

/18 /8

/18 /23

/

/14 /7

/15 /21

/

/14 /7

/16 /20

/

/15 /8

/16 /23

/

/16 /8

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88049321314102

88049321314103

88049321314105

AJAD ALI

GURCHARAN SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

R P

P P

P

R P

P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LALRUInstitute Name::

/40 /193

/16

/39 /51

/35 /165

/14

/42 /33

/41 /167

/18

/17 /22

/

/15 /7

/16 /20

/

/16 /7

/17 /20

/

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88049360714164

88049360714165

88049360714166

88049360714167

88049360714168

88049360714169

88049360714170

88049360714171

88049360714172

88049360714173

88049360714174

88049360714175

AMARJEET SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

ANGREJ SINGH

DALJIT SINGH

DEEPAK PANDAY

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

HARMAIL SINGH

JASHAN KHAN

JASPREET SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/72 /66

/ /

/34

/78 /63

/ /

/34

/78 /66

/ /

/34

/63 /63

/ /

/34

/78 /60

/ /

/34

/78 /66

/ /

/34

/69 /66

/ /

/34

/75 /66

/ /

/34

/72 /66

/ /

/34

/69 /66

/ /

/34

/75 /66

/ /

/34

/72 /66

Status

/16 /8

/15 /25

/

/16 /8

/14 /24

/

/17 /7

/17 /25

/

/15 /8

/16 /26

/

/17 /7

/15 /25

/

/15 /8

/16 /27

/

/16 /8

/15 /25

/

/18 /7

/16 /25

/

/16 /8

/17 /27

/

/15 /8

/16 /26

/

/17 /7

/15 /25

/

/18 /7

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88049360714175

88049360714176

88049360714177

88049360714179

88049360714180

88049360714181

88049360714182

88049360714183

88049360714184

88049360714185

88049360714186

88049360714311

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

PARMINDER SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARMJEET SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR

SATNAM SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SIKANDER SINGH

SURJIT SINGH

GURJOT SINGH

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935
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99931 99932

99933 99935
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99933 99935
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/ /

/34

/72 /66

/ /

/34

/75 /66

/ /

/32

/75 /66

/ /

/36

/72 /66

/ /

/32

/69 /66

/ /

/34

/75 /66

/ /

/34

/72 /66

/ /

/34

/66 /66

/ /

/34

/72 /66

/ /

/34

/69 /66

/ /

/32

/69 /66

/ /

/17 /26

/

/17 /8

/16 /27

/

/15 /8

/15 /28

/

/17 /7

/16 /25

/

/16 /7

/15 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /26

/

/16 /7

/15 /28

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/15 /8

/16 /27

/

/17 /7

/16 /26

/

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/17 /8

/15 /26

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88049360714311 GURJOT SINGH 99977

Registration No Name

P
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( )
S.No

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/34 /

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88049372514081

88049372514082

88049372514083

88049372514084

88049372514085

88049372514086

88049372514087

88049372514088

88049372514089

88049372514090

88049372514091

88049372514093

AJIT KUMAR

BALJIT SINGH

DALJIT SINGH

GURPREET JOSHI

GAGANDEEP SINGH

HITESH

HARJINDER SINGH

JATINDER KUMAR

NAVJOT SINGH BANSAL

ONKAR SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

Registration No Name
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RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

REAPPEAR

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

REAPPEAR

RL(SESSIONAL)

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, PHAGWARAInstitute Name::

/24 /57

/60 /215

/34

/36 /51

/53 /245

/32

/21 /54

/50 /220

/34

/30 /54

/49 /230

/36

/27 /57

/50 /231

/36

/24 /54

/48 /222

/36

/24 /57

/47 /244

/32

/27 /57

/43 /235

/34

/24 /57

/52 /230

/32

/27 /54

/56 /228

/34

/24 /48

/54 /234

/32

/27 /60

Status

/19 /6

/14 /20

/

/ /8

/16 /28

/

/ /7

/16 /27

/

/ /8

/17 /26

/

/ /6

/16 /23

/

/19 /6

/14 /18

/

/ /8

/18 /28

/

/ /8

/18 /26

/

/ /7

/14 /24

/

/ /6

/16 /23

/

/17 /6

/13 /19

/

/ /6

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88049372514093

88049372514094

88049372514095

88049372514096

88049372514097

PAWAN KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

SAHIL

SANJAY KUMAR

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name
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P
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P P

P
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P P

P

R P
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, PHAGWARAInstitute Name::

/47 /231

/36

/24 /51

/50 /233

/30

/27 /51

/48 /235

/36

/21 /57

/48 /240

/32

/30 /57

/43 /238

/36

/14 /22

/

/19 /7

/14 /20

/

/18 /6

/15 /21

/

/17 /6

/15 /20

/

/19 /7

/15 /22

/

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13431319277228

13431319277231

13431319277232

13431319277233

13431319277234

13431319277235

13431319277236

13431319277238

13431319277239

13431319277240

13431319277245

13431319277246

AVTAR SINGH

BOOTA SINGH

BUTA SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGJIT SINGH

JAGPAL SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935
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99931 99932

99933 99935
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99931 99932
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (SC) MANSAInstitute Name::

/78 /54

/49 /200

/36

/75 /48

/54 /220

/36

/75 /51

/49 /205

/36

/75 /51

/54 /231

/36

/72 /51

/52 /206

/36

/69 /54

/47 /227

/36

/75 /57

/51 /195

/36

/72 /54

/49 /190

/34

/69 /54

/58 /220

/36

/69 /54

/44 /190

/36

/78 /54

/50 /221

/36

/75 /48

Status

/18 /8

/18 /25

/

/17 /7

/17 /22

/

/17 /7

/17 /21

/

/18 /8

/18 /24

/

/17 /7

/17 /23

/

/16 /7

/16 /21

/

/17 /7

/17 /23

/

/17 /7

/18 /22

/

/18 /8

/18 /24

/

/17 /8

/18 /22

/

/18 /8

/18 /23

/

/17 /8

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13431319277246

13431319277247

13431319277249

13431319277250

13431319277251

13431319277252

13431319277253

13431319277254

13431319277256

13431319277259

13431319277260

13431319277261

KULDEEP SINGH

KULWANT SINGH

MAJOR SINGH

MANDAR SINGH

MANJINDER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

RAM SINGH

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935
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REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(
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( (

(
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( (

(
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( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

) )

)

) )
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)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (SC) MANSAInstitute Name::

/58 /215

/36

/69 /51

/51 /210

/36

/72 /54

/42 /221

/36

/72 /54

/53 /235

/32

/72 /54

/50 /225

/36

/69 /54

/40 /230

/36

/72 /54

/43 /210

/34

/72 /54

/44 /217

/36

/72 /51

/47 /210

/36

/69 /54

/55 /230

/36

/69 /54

/53 /215

/36

/69 /57

/52 /220

/18 /22

/

/18 /8

/17 /21

/

/14 /7

/15 /18

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/17 /7

/18 /22

/

/16 /6

/15 /19

/

/18 /7

/17 /22

/

/14 /7

/15 /18

/

/15 /6

/15 /19

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/15 /7

/15 /19

/

/18 /8

/18 /23

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13431319277261

13431319277262

13431319277263

13431319277264

13431319277265

13431319277266

RAM SINGH

SALEEM KHAN

SATNAM SINGH

SURINDER KUMAR

UDHAM SINGH

VAKEEL SINGH

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

P

P P

O O

P

O P

O O

P

O P

O O

P

P P

O P

P

P P

O O

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
(
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(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

)

) )

) )
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) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No

24

25

26

27

28

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (SC) MANSAInstitute Name::

/36

/69 /54

/58 /230

/36

/75 /54

/44 /190

/36

/72 /54

/53 /240

/36

/72 /54

/49 /210

/34

/69 /54

/54 /222

/34

/

/18 /8

/18 /27

/

/17 /7

/17 /22

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

/16 /7

/16 /19

/

/18 /7

/17 /21

/

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88049341114040

88049341114042

88049341114045

88049341114046

88049341114047

88049341114048

88049341114049

88049341114050

CHANDAN

GURPREET

MONTI

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

SARWAN SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH

KULWANT SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

T P

T T

P

T P

T T

P

T P

T T

P

T P

T T

P

T P

T T

P

T P

T T

P

T P

T T

P

T P

T T

P

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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(
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( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(
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( (

(

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)
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) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FEROZEPURInstitute Name::

/ /57

/ /

/30

/ /57

/ /

/24

/ /57

/ /

/30

/ /57

/ /

/32

/ /57

/ /

/32

/ /57

/ /

/34

/ /60

/ /

/32

/ /60

/ /

/30

Status

/19 /8

/17 /28

/

/18 /9

/18 /26

/

/17 /7

/17 /28

/

/14 /8

/16 /24

/

/18 /9

/17 /29

/

/19 /9

/18 /28

/

/18 /9

/19 /27

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

/

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015


